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2015 Admission

REG. No.

M150498EE
M150179EE
M150254EE
M150253EE
M150252EE
M150313EE
M150530EE
M150297EE
M150248EE
M150242EE
M150290EE
M150241EE
M150284EE
M150283EE
M150209EE
M150278EE
M150271EE
M150127EE
M150229EE
M150220EE

INSTRUMENTATION AND CONTROL

SYSTEMS

NAME

ASHISH PATEL

BALMOORI AJITH

ADITHYA P K

VAISHAK T VINOD

MALYALA VENKATA SATYA SAl CHANDRA
DEVARAPALLI YESUBABU
SHAILENDRA KUMAR SATYARTHI
LINGUTLA VIJAYA LAKSHMI
VANTHALA CHANDRA SHEKHAR
ARUNRAIT

MAHESH YALLALA

NOBLE JOSE

NAVYA S

AKHIL MOHAMMED K K
SIVAKUMAR TALABATTULA

U P ABHUITH

ANIL KUMAR

SHEKHAR GEHLAUT

MAHENDRA MOY SAHA
Y.BHASKAR REDDY

POWER ELECTRONICS

REG. No.

M150334EE
M150330EE
M150325EE
M150315EE
M150303EE
M150296EE
M150291EE
M150288EE
M150279EE
M150269EE

NAME
RAHIM UDDIN
RAMAVATH NARESH
SHAHIN A
ABIR DE

PRATEEK KUMAR SONKER
SAGGI RAJ KUMAR
GORRIPATI S K CHAITANYA
JANJANAM NAVEEN
LAKSHMI R

PHATE RAJAT GHANSHYAM
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M150267EE
M150262EE
M150255EE
M150249EE
M150240EE
M150239EE
M150226EE
M150216EE
M150198EE

REG. No.

M150178EE
M150067EE
M150069EE
M150203EE
M150236EE
M150244EE
M150246EE
M150251EE
M150256EE
M150257EE
M150258EE
M150263EE
M150275EE
M150305EE
M150306EE
M150308EE
M150317EE
M150335EE
M150345EE
M150371EE
M150394EE
M150496EE

METTA PARDHASARADHI
SHUBHAM GOYAL
RAGHUNATH M
PANUGANTI SAI CHARAN
TUSHAR DILIP KALE
SANDEEP KUMAR TRIPATHY
AMRIT KUMAR SINGH
DITTIKATI SATISH
PASUPULETI SRIKANTH

POWER SYSTEMS

NAME

TATA BAPUJI

ASHITHAT

NITHIN T

TADI SUDHEER KUMAR REDDY
DEEPENDRA RASTOGI
SHAINI A P

DEEPAK KUMAR

ABHINAV VAISH

AJAZ HAMEED

NISHANT TYAGI

GONNA NAGESWARA RAO
ABDUL BASITH.M.B
ABHISHEK SHARMA
LALRINAWMA

NIYAS M

AKHILA AL

DEBABRATA BISWAL
JAYANT KUMAR SAHOO
KEMBURU RAJASEKHAR
SRINIVAS YELISETTI

GUNA NAGA VENKATA MOHAN
ASHOK GUDE
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INDUSTRIAL POWER AND

REG. No.

M150525EE
M150280EE
M150319EE
M150550EE
M150264EE
M150274EE
M150536EE
M150261EE
M150506EE
M150473EE
M150327EE
M150321EE
M150292EE
M150294EE
M150238EE
M150304EE
M150310EE
M150312EE
M150314EE

HIGH VOLTAGE ENGINEERING

REG. No.

M150277EE
M150559EE
M150556EE
M150549EE
M150537EE
M150507EE
M150300EE
M150276EE
M150270EE
M150266EE
M150571EE
M150175EE
M150237EE

AUTOMATION

NAME

RITESH SINGH

DATTATRAYA H NAGARAJ
PUSPENDU BISWAS

GEETHU S DAS

TAPAN VASANTKUMAR VANKER
ADITIC

ROSHNI' N

GAJBHIYE CHAITANYA SUBHASH
SEEMA KUMARI

ARJUN A

ABHUITH V K

SIDDHARTH VAISH

SILPA KS

RAMIGANI LAVAKUMAR REDDY
SOURAV RATH

VED PRAKASH PATHAK

ANOOP JOHN

ADNAN MOHEMMED P P
GAURAYV BINDAL

NAME

GOKUL KRISHNAN K

RAM S NARAYAN

SHILPA MOHAN

ANAGHA PALERI

SHIBIN S

YENNI GOPALA KRISHNA
DHANISH MON N

PRAVEEN KUMAR SANDANAMUDI
ARUNKUMAR M

YETCHERLA JOSHI RAJ
ANAGHA AP

THUPAKULA VENKATA JEEVAN
JITHINT M






